L10000078500

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000240574730

10/11/12--01008--013 **55.00 10/11/12--01000--013 * * 5.

SECRETARY OF STATE

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

DCT 23 2012

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: A & F INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		-
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
FRANCISCO J LORENZO, PRESIDENT	_	
(Name of Person)		
A & F INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC	_	
(Firm/Company)		
6722 DONALD AVE	_	
(Address)	A SE	3
TAMPA, FL 33614	CRE AHE	286
(City/State and Zip Code)	SS	7 22
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	E-9	
FRANCISCO J LORENZO at (813) 426-7041	STATE ORIC	AM SP S
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nun	iber)	-ŭi
Exclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Fil		
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Cop	py	
(additional c	opy is enc	iosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 07-2 L10000078500	27-10 and assigned document m
	The second secon
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 10-25-	·12
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lin 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	mited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: BELLEFI	EW VILLAGE AMENDED PT OF LOT.
DESC AS FOLLOWS: BEG AT NV	NLY WIR RUN S 61 DEG 44 MIN 3
E 47.33 FT MB NLY BORY	1 5 28 DEG 15 MIN 26 SEI
67 FT N 61 DEG 44 MIN 3	84 SEC W 47.33FT N 28 DEG
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of th	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged
	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608,442
6. All remaining property and assets have been distrights and interests.	ibuted among its members in accordance with their resp
7. CHECK ONE:	A.C.
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the co	mpany in any court.
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the	mpany in any court.
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which m
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	re satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which me satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which me
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	of membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution of the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of the sa
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissol
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit. Signature Signature	of membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which membership interests necessary to approve the satisfaction of a
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution of Printed Name FRANCISCO J LORENZO
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit. Signature Signature	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolvent of Name
There are no suits pending against the co-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit. Signature Signature	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution of Printed Name FRANCISCO J LORENZO

WHEN I CLUED TO SEE WHAT I DID WRONG, THEY EXDIAINED TO ME THAT THEY TUST WANTED A PEASON WHY I DISSOLVED THE COTYPANY.

ME/FRANCISCO J. LODENTO) AND MY FIANCIE SE DENHED. Ashley Miller hence AFF INVESTMENTS

the first of the Market of the Market of the Committee of Thank you frances

> P.S. IF FURTHER QUESTIONS place our me at (815) 424 - 7041

Prepared By:

FRANCISCO J LORENZO 6722 DONALD AVE TAMPA, Florida 33614

After Recording Return To: FRANCISCO J LORENZO 6722 DONALD AVE TAMPA, Florida 33614 INSTRUMENT#: 2012352850, O BK 21409 PG 1106-1108 10/04/2012 at 03:53:04 PM, DOC TAX PD(F.S.201.02) \$0.70 DEPUTY CLERK: AHOLTZMAN Pat Frank, Clerk of the Circuit Court Hillsborough County

NP OCT 22 ANGES

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDINGS

QUIT CLAIM DEED

On October 03, 2012 THE GRANTOR(S),

- A & F INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC, FRANCISCO J LORENZO, PRESIDENT, for and in consideration of: One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration conveys, releases and quit claims to the GRANTEE(S):
 - FRANCISCO J LORENZO, a single person, residing at 6722 DONALD AVE. TAMPA, HILLSBOROUGH County, Florida 33614, whose social security number is

the following described real estate, situated in TAMPA, in the County of HILLSBOROUGH, State of Florida:

Legal Description: BELLEFIELD VILLAGE AMENDED PT OF LOT 34 DESC AS FOLLOWS:BEG AT NWLY COR RUN S 61DEG 44 MIN 34 SEC E 47.33 FT ALG NLY BDRY S 28 DEG 15 MIN 26 SED W 67 FT N 61 DEG 44 MIN 34 SEC W47.33 FT N 28 DEG ETC.

Grantor does hereby grants, bargain and sell all of the Grantor's rights, title, and interest in and to the above described property and premises to the Grantee(s), and to the Grantee(s) heirs and assigns forever, so that neither Grantor(s) nor Grantor's heirs, legal representatives or assigns shall have, claim or demand any right or title to the property, premises, or appurtenances, or any part thereof.

Tax Parcel Number: 023739-3700

Grantor Signatures: Juta Uscay	Jose New
DATED: 10/4/2012	
FRANCISCO J LORENZO, PRESIDENT, o 6722 DONALD AVE TAMPA, Florida, 33614	n behalf of A & F INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC
In Witness Whereof,	
	Factor Lancage
Witness ·	Witness
TARIFIA	TOTONCION-KAVE
Florida	Florida
33614	334/2/
STATE OF FLORIDA, COUNTY OF HILL	SBOROUGH, ss:
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged by	perfore me this 4th day of October ISCO J LORENZO, PRESIDENT, on behalf of
	are personally known to me or who have produced
	Smil Hotte
APRIL HOLTZMAN MY COMMISSION # EE 139633	Signature of person taking acknowledgment
EXPIRES: December 11, 2015 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters	Apr. / Holtzman Name lyped, printed, or stamped
	Title or rank
	CRE CRE
	Serial number (if applicable) Serial number (if applicable) Serial number (if applicable)
	STALE STORIDA
Signature and Notary for Quit Clair	n Deed regarding 5412 WALSTONE CT